Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2021

Data Analysis Timeframe:
Total Unduplicated Clients:
Total Service Units Delivered:

Type

January 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021
5,129
137,668

Overall Viral Suppression

Virally Suppressed

Non-Virally Suppressed

Unknown/ Missing Labs

Percentage Number

80.25% 4116
6.34% 325
13.41% 688

Viral Suppression by HIV Risk Factor

25.00%
10.28%
13.50%
12.35%
12.68%
29.01%
28.79%
10.91%

Number of % of Client Virally Virally Non-Virally Non-Virally Unknown/ Unknown/
HIV Risk Factor Clients Population Suppressed #  Suppressed % Suppressed #  Suppressed % Missing Labs #  Missing Labs %
Hemophilia/ Coagulation disorder 4 0.08% 3 75.00% 0 0.00% 1
Heterosexual Contact 1167 22.75% 980 83.98% 67 5.74% 120
Injection Drug Use (IDU) 200 3.90% 155 77.50% 18 9.00% 27
Male-to-Male Sexual Contact (MSM) 3173 61.86% 2595 81.78% 186 5.86% 392
MSM & IDU 71 1.38% 51 71.83% 11 15.49% 9
Other/ Not Specified 393 7.66% 243 61.83% 36 9.16% 114
Perinatal Transmission 66 1.29% 42 63.64% 5 7.58% 19
Transfusion 55 1.07% 47 85.45% 2 3.64% 6
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