Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2021

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Total Unduplicated Clients: 5,129
Total Service Units Delivered: 137,668

Overall Viral Suppres	Overall Viral Suppression					
Туре	Percentage	Number				
Virally Suppressed	80.25%	4116				
Non-Virally Suppressed	6.34%	325				
Unknown/ Missing Labs	13.41%	688				

Viral Suppression by HIV Risk Factor									
	Number of	% of Client	Virally	Virally	Non-Virally	Non-Virally	Unknown/	Unknown/	
HIV Risk Factor	Clients	Population	Suppressed #	Suppressed %	Suppressed #	Suppressed %	Missing Labs #	Missing Labs %	
Hemophilia/ Coagulation disorder	4	0.08%	3	75.00%	0	0.00%	1	25.00%	
Heterosexual Contact	1167	22.75%	980	83.98%	67	5.74%	120	10.28%	
Injection Drug Use (IDU)	200	3.90%	155	77.50%	18	9.00%	27	13.50%	
Male-to-Male Sexual Contact (MSM)	3173	61.86%	2595	81.78%	186	5.86%	392	12.35%	
MSM & IDU	71	1.38%	51	71.83%	11	15.49%	9	12.68%	
Other/ Not Specified	393	7.66%	243	61.83%	36	9.16%	114	29.01%	
Perinatal Transmission	66	1.29%	42	63.64%	5	7.58%	19	28.79%	
Transfusion	55	1.07%	47	85.45%	2	3.64%	6	10.91%	

